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S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,
S.S. PIPE,
S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,
S.S. PIPE,
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TYPE
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TYPE
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TYPE

—

—

300
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300
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900

525

300
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300

600
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600

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

7.00m

2.20m

2.70m

27.20m

5.00m

42.50m

22.80m

12.00m

21.80m

13.00m

16.50m

10.50m

35.50m

1.50m

1.50m

11.50m

DRAINAGE PIPE TABLE
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® 6

S.S. PIPE, TYPE
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S.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE
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S.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE

$.S. PIPE, TYPE

S.S. PIPE, TYPE
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,» 24.00m

» 1.0m

. 1.0m

, 5.50m

, 18.00m
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, 0.5m

, 6.0m
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, 1.40m
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mm , 25.00m
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, 1.15m

» 1.95m

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

. PIPE,
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S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,

S.S. PIPE,
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NOTE: ALL PIPE CONNECTIONS SHALL BE WITH RUBBER. GASKETS
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TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

600

450

300

300

300

300

300

300

300
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mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

26.00m
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